
CHECK REGISTER FOR 2/1/2019 TO 2/28/2019 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2018-2019

CASH ACCT 100-000-010110-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMTCHECK DATECHECK NUM

AIKEN COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS391974 246.00



CHECK REGISTER FOR 2/1/2019 TO 2/28/2019 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2018-2019

CASH ACCT 100-000-010110-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMTCHECK DATECHECK NUM

100-000-045400-000-000  RETIREMENT DEDUCTION 4,269.89
100-000-045400-000-000  RETIREMENT DEDUCTION 7,502.96

* New York State Higher Education Services391990 137.6702/05/2019 30293
100-000-045800-000-000  OTHER DEDUCTIONS 137.67

PenServ Plan Services Inc391991 240.0002/05/2019 34033
100-000-045800-000-000  OTHER DEDUCTIONS 101.25

100-000-045800-000-000  OTHER DEDUCTIONS 66.25

100-000-045800-000-000  OTHER DEDUCTIONS 72.50

Performant Recovery Inc.391992 210.21



CHECK REGISTER FOR 2/1/2019 TO 2/28/2019 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2018-2019

CASH ACCT 100-000-010110-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMTCHECK DATECHECK NUM

100-000-045630-000-000  TRUSTMARK 7,676.86

100-000-045630-000-000  TRUSTMARK 9,623.17

100-000-045630-000-000  TRUSTMARK 23,299.64

100-000-045630-000-000  TRUSTMARK 4,031.52

100-000-045630-000-000  TRUSTMARK 1,156.68

100-000-045630-000-000  TRUSTMARK 5,653.97

100-000-045630-000-000  TRUSTMARK 7,894.66

100-000-045630-000-000  TRUSTMARK 15,235.67

100-000-045630-000-000  TRUSTMARK 3,072.52

100-000-045630-000-000  TRUSTMARK 303.78

100-000-045630-000-000  TRUSTMARK 5,906.94

100-000-045630-000-000  TRUSTMARK 8,152.24

100-000-045630-000-000  TRUSTMARK 16,465.06

100-000-045630-000-000  TRUSTMARK 3,465.45

100-000-045630-000-000  TRUSTMARK 188.81

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT392001 726.0002/05/2019 00922
100-000-045800-000-000  OTHER DEDUCTIONS 347.00

100-000-045800-000-000  OTHER DEDUCTIONS 379.00

UNITED WAY OF AIKEN COUNTY392002 1,193.6802/05/2019 01010
100-000-045730-000-000  UNITED WAY DEDUCTIONS 515.93

100-000-045730-000-000  UNITED WAY DEDUCTIONS 253.90

100-000-045730-000-000  UNITED WAY DEDUCTIONS 423.85

US DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION NATIONAL PAYM392003 1,001.5802/05/2019 08440
100-000-045800-000-000  OTHER DEDUCTIONS 477.86

100-000-045800-000-000  OTHER DEDUCTIONS 307.80

100-000-045800-000-000  OTHER DEDUCTIONS 215.92

VARIABLE ANNUITY LIFE INS CO392004 21,373.0002/05/2019 01840
100-000-045400-000-000  RETIREMENT DEDUCTION 190.02

100-000-045400-000-000  RETIREMENT DEDUCTION 190.02

100-000-045400-000-000  RETIREMENT DEDUCTION -190.02

100-000-045400-000-000  RETIREMENT DEDUCTION -190.02

100-000-045400-000-000  RETIREMENT DEDUCTION 5,272.26
100-000-045400-000-000  RETIREMENT DEDUCTION 7,633.21

100-000-045400-000-000  RETIREMENT DEDUCTION 4,226.52

100-000-045400-000-000  RETIREMENT DEDUCTION 4,241.01

WILLIAM K STEPHENSON JR TRUSTE392005 6,036.0002/05/2019 05686
100-000-045800-000-000  OTHER DEDUCTIONS 2,968.00

100-000-045800-000-000  OTHER DEDUCTIONS 2,760.00

100-000-045800-000-000  OTHER DEDUCTIONS 308.00

ACCREDITED LOCK SUPPLY CO.392006 1,840.8002/07/2019 35404
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600-256-460000-302-000  FOOD 195.36

600-256-460000-307-000  FOOD 5.77

600-256-460000-307-000  FOOD 150.18

600-256-460000-203-000  FOOD 33.23

600-256-460000-204-000  FOOD 77.54

600-256-460000-214-000  FOOD 189.18

600-256-460000-208-000  FOOD 177.80

600-256-460000-202-000  FOOD 111.21

600-256-460000-215-000  FOOD 344.53

600-256-460000-205-000  FOOD 166.59

600-256-460000-304-000  FOOD 211.03

600-256-460000-302-000  FOOD 121.98

600-256-460000-307-000  FOOD 288.85

600-256-460000-302-000  FOOD 122.28

600-256-460000-501-000  FOOD 99.68

600-256-460000-203-000  FOOD 88.90

600-256-460000-509-000  FOOD 144.28

600-256-460000-214-000  FOOD 233.48

600-256-460000-215-000  FOOD 243.65

600-256-460000-205-000  FOOD 133.21

600-256-460000-304-000  FOOD 244.85

600-256-460000-301-000  FOOD 121.99

600-256-460000-318-000  FOOD 155.51

600-256-460000-301-000  FOOD 111.05

600-256-460000-215-000  FOOD 199.65

600-256-460000-304-000  FOOD 255.48

600-256-460000-301-000  FOOD 121.99

600-256-460000-503-000  FOOD 200.26

600-256-460000-204-000  FOOD 55.38

600-256-460000-208-000  FOOD 199.51

600-256-460000-510-000  FOOD 300.23

600-256-460000-202-000  FOOD 89.06

600-256-460000-115-000  FOOD 233.33

600-256-460000-101-000  FOOD 177.51

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 222.10

600-256-460000-107-000  FOOD 333.61

600-256-460000-401-000  FOOD 166.74

600-256-460000-402-000  FOOD 22.15

600-256-460000-129-000  FOOD 311.61

600-256-460000-308-000  FOOD 266.40

600-256-460000-309-000  FOOD 188.88
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FY 2018-2019

CASH ACCT 100-000-010110-000-000
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VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMTCHECK DATECHECK NUM

600-256-460000-301-000  FOOD 99.83

600-256-460000-312-000  FOOD 155.35

600-256-460000-502-000  FOOD 33.23

600-256-460000-503-000  FOOD 233.33

600-256-460000-509-000  FOOD 199.81

600-256-460000-501-000  FOOD 66.46

600-256-460000-510-000  FOOD 366.98

600-256-460000-110-000  FOOD 133.20

600-256-460000-128-000  FOOD 188.43

600-256-460000-401-000  FOOD 155.65

600-256-460000-126-000  FOOD 266.40

600-256-460000-124-000  FOOD 77.53

600-256-460000-308-000  FOOD 221.50

600-256-460000-312-000  FOOD 222.26

600-256-460000-401-000  FOOD 166.74

600-256-460000-124-000  FOOD 122.28

600-256-460000-124-000  FOOD 111.21

600-256-460000-124-000  FOOD 133.36

600-256-460000-318-000  FOOD 133.21

600-256-460000-502-000  FOOD 66.46

600-256-460000-405-000  FOOD 222.10

600-256-460000-128-000  FOOD 166.43

600-256-460000-403-000  FOOD 277.78

600-256-460000-801-000  FOOD 33.39

600-256-460000-102-000  FOOD 111.06

600-256-460000-104-000  FOOD 111.05

600-256-460000-124-000  FOOD 1.55

600-256-460000-124-000  FOOD 75.97

600-256-460000-127-000  FOOD 3.56

600-256-460000-318-000  FOOD 155.51

600-256-460000-405-000  FOOD 288.85

600-256-460000-403-000  FOOD 277.78

600-256-460000-104-000  FOOD 133.21

600-256-460000-104-000  FOOD 133.21

EMPLOYEE VENDOR392033 211.1202/07/2019 39602
100-214-332000-058-000  TRAVEL 211.12

EMPLOYEE VENDOR392034 116.5802/07/2019 32841
100-221-332000-050-000  TRAVEL 116.58

* BrainPop LLC392036 7,011.5002/07/2019 30003
100-112-411000-304-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES 947.50

100-113-411000-304-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES 947.50

03/11/2019  2:45:20PM
ap122r02
KHAMM Page 7 of 60



CHECK REGISTER FOR 2/1/2019 TO 2/28/2019 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2018-2019

CASH ACCT 100-000-010110-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMTCHECK DATECHECK NUM



CHECK REGISTER FOR 2/1/2019 TO 2/28/2019 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2018-2019



CHECK REGISTER FOR 2/1/2019 TO 2/28/2019 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2018-2019

CASH ACCT 100-000-010110-000-000
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100-254-340000-403-000  TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 40.12

100-254-340000-403-000  TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 29.17

100-254-340000-403-000  TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 34.36

100-254-340000-403-000  TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 37.01

100-254-340000-400-000  TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 31.75

100-254-340000-402-000  TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 857.36

100-254-340000-403-000  TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 41.90

100-254-340000-402-000  TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 36.68

100-254-340000-402-000  TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 31.75

100-254-340000-402-000  TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 29.53

100-254-340000-402-000  TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 43.68

100-254-340000-402-000  TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 55.88

100-254-340000-405-000  TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 360.70

100-254-340000-401-000  TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 641.58

100-254-340000-410-000  TELEPHONE 341.29

EMPLOYEE VENDOR392053 572.7602/07/2019 20632
100-221-332000-050-000  TRAVEL 572.76

CSRA TESTING AND ENGINEERING CO INC392054 2,825.0002/07/2019 07269
585-253-315600-110-000  MS - LAB FEES 2,825.00

Cyber Acoustics392055 900.0002/07/2019 42253
201-114-445000-401-000  DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES 900.00

DELL MARKETING LP392056 119,066.7302/07/2019 00102
201-211-410000-060-000  SUPPLIES, GENERAL 72.36

592-253-540000-101-000  EQUIPMENT 13,591.81

201-112-445000-307-000  DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES 3,000.00

729-271-660000-307-556  STUDENT ACTIVITY 298.32

201-113-445000-203-000  TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES 7,834.32

100-266-445000-022-000  DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES 7,231.68

201-113-445000-214-000  DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES 32,983.18

592-253-540000-101-000  EQUIPMENT 52,981.55

201-112-545000-304-000  TECHNOLOGY AND SOFTWARE 1,073.51

DLS Alarm Systems Inc
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EMPLOYEE VENDOR392059 164.1402/07/2019 41363
100-161-332000-058-000  TRAVEL 164.14

EMPLOYEE VENDOR392060 142.5602/07/2019 21570
600-256-332000-041-000  TRAVEL 142.56

* EMPLOYEE VENDOR392062 101.5002/07/2019 43344
100-161-332000-058-000  TRAVEL 101.50

EMPLOYEE VENDOR392063 169.9402/07/2019 33087
100-266-332000-022-000  TRAVEL 169.94

EMPLOYEE VENDOR392064 204.1602/07/2019 21798
100-224-332000-058-000  TRAVEL 204.16

* Fuel Express392067 350.0002/07/2019 35267
100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS 350.00

Gateway Supply Co Inc392068 246.0902/07/2019 41204
100-000-017000-000-000  MAINTENANCE INVENTORY 1.10
100-000-017000-000-000  MAINTENANCE INVENTORY 147.60

100-000-017000-000-000  MAINTENANCE INVENTORY -16.31

100-000-017000-000-000  MAINTENANCE INVENTORY 113.70

EMPLOYEE VENDOR392069 245.3402/07/2019 20934
100-266-332000-022-000  TRAVEL 245.34

* GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC  Augusta392071 549.7602/07/2019 02176
561-253-545000-022-000  TECHNOLOGY AND SOFTWARE 146.23

561-253-545000-022-000  TECHNOLOGY AND SOFTWARE 138.79

561-253-545000-022-000  TECHNOLOGY AND SOFTWARE 413.37

561-253-545000-022-000  TECHNOLOGY AND SOFTWARE -208.03

561-253-545000-022-000  TECHNOLOGY AND SOFTWARE -141.79

561-253-545000-022-000  TECHNOLOGY AND SOFTWARE 201.19

EMPLOYEE VENDOR392072 201.6802/07/2019 43903
100-233-332000-204-000  TRAVEL 201.68

EMPLOYEE VENDOR392073 403.1002/07/2019 44129
201-211-332000-060-000  TRAVEL 403.10

EMPLOYEE VENDOR392074 124.8002/07/2019 43337
100-000-045500-000-000  HEALTH INSURANCE 109.52

100-000-045600-000-000  STATE OPTIONAL LIFE DED 2.34

100-000-045630-000-000  TRUSTMARK 12.94

EMPLOYEE VENDOR392075 200.0002/07/2019 33812
100-224-332000-058-000  TRAVEL 200.00

EMPLOYEE VENDOR392076 259.1002/07/2019 33748
201-254-340000-060-000  TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 30.00

201-211-332000-060-000  TRAVEL 229.10
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Harris School Solutions392077 4,466.9802/07/2019 38149
100-252-316000-020-000  DATA PROCESSING SERVICES 4,466.98

EMPLOYEE VENDOR392078 209.9602/07/2019 43844
100-264-332000-039-000  TRAVEL 209.96

HASS & HILDERBRAND INC392079 19,300.0002/07/2019 02411
585-253-395000-110-000  Other Prof/Tech Svcs 4,500.00

581-253-395000-217-000  Other Prof/Tech Svcs 8,250.00

543-253-395000-301-000  Other Prof/Tech Svcs 1,750.00

546-253-395000-318-000  Other Prof/Tech Svcs 4,800.00

HEINEMANN392080 3,815.0002/07/2019 09576
201-112-411000-307-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES 3,737.40

729-190-660000-307-740  STUDENT ACTIVITY 77.60

HELPING HANDS, INC.392081 2,676.2102/07/2019 01283
221-175-311000-060-000  PURCH SERV/INSTRUCTION 2,590.90

221-175-345000-060-000  PURCH SERVICES-TECHNOLOGY 85.31

* H G REYNOLDS COMPANY INCORPORATED392083 416,363.0002/07/2019 03846
591-253-520100-202-000  CONSTR CONT - BASIC 416,363.00

Hibbitts Land Excavation Inc.392084 1,700.0002/07/2019 34068
100-254-416600-032-000  LANDSCAPING SUPPLIES 1,500.00

100-254-416600-032-000  LANDSCAPING SUPPLIES 200.00

HI-TECH POWER SYSTEMS INC392085 7,806.8402/07/2019 09452
100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS 821.40

100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS 767.00

100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS 468.40

100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS 427.60

100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS 712.20

100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS 748.40

100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS 732.60

100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS 452.20

100-254-416100-032-000  MAINTENANCE REPAIRS 2,677.04

* EMPLOYEE VENDOR392087 327.9002/07/2019 31908
100-233-332000-215-000  TRAVEL 90.48

100-233-332000-215-000  TRAVEL 237.42

EMPLOYEE VENDOR392088 366.0302/07/2019 21460
100-266-332000-022-000  TRAVEL 366.03

* EMPLOYEE VENDOR392090 267.6402/07/2019 42028
201-224-332000-208-000  TRAVEL 267.64

EMPLOYEE VENDOR392091 199.3602/07/2019 20095
201-254-340000-060-000  TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 30.00
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592-253-315100-101-000  MS - A & E BASIC 18,818.37

592-253-315200-101-000  MS - A & E REIMBURSABLE 88.98

592-253-315300-101-000  MS - A & E ADDITIONAL 432.94

573-253-315100-401-000  MS - A & E BASIC 18,427.50

592-253-3153-��　0  MS - A & E BASIC 18,427.50
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100-221-332000-050-000  TRAVEL 157.81

PECKNEL MUSIC COMPANY INC392142 2,286.9502/07/2019 00502
100-114-411510-101-778  Band Supplies 66.10

100-114-411510-101-778  Band Supplies 322.75

100-114-411510-101-778  Band Supplies 468.18

100-114-411510-401-778  Band Supplies 1,429.92

EMPLOYEE VENDOR392143 138.4402/07/2019 20405
240-175-411000-060-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES 28.24

338-221-332000-060-000  TRAVEL 110.20

POLLOCK FINANCIAL SERVICES392144 1,140.3202/07/2019 33013
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201-211-332000-060-000  TRAVEL 29.00

201-211-332000-060-000  TRAVEL 247.66

VERIZON WIRELESS392195 2,175.0202/07/2019 01677
600-256-410000-041-000  SUPPLIES, GENERAL 66.60

201-254-340000-060-000  TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 175.74

100-255-340000-036-000  TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 1,932.68

EMPLOYEE VENDOR392196 106.1402/07/2019 21946
100-213-332000-058-000  TRAVEL 106.14

EMPLOYEE VENDOR392197 129.6802/07/2019 41355
201-224-332000-403-000  TRAVEL 129.68

* EMPLOYEE VENDOR392199 254.0402/07/2019 22798
100-211-332000-040-000  TRAVEL 254.04

WCI GROUP LLC392200 2,315.4602/07/2019 07618
591-253-315400-202-000  MS - CONSTRUCT MGT BASIC 1,050.00
591-253-315400-202-000  MS - CONSTRUCT MGT BASIC 107.73

592-253-315400-101-000  MS - CONSTRUCT MGT BASIC 1,050.00
592-253-315400-101-000  MS - CONSTRUCT MGT BASIC 107.73

* EMPLOYEE VENDOR392202 291.2102/07/2019 34487
100-000-010120-000-000  Cash-First Citizens P/R 291.21

* Wright, Quentin392204 300.0002/07/2019 38981
100-258-313000-403-000  PURCH SERV/STUDENT SERVIC 100.00

100-258-313000-403-000  PURCH SERV/STUDENT SERVIC 100.00

100-258-313000-403-000  PURCH SERV/STUDENT SERVIC 100.00

WRIGHTSBORO SUPPLY392205 3,418.4302/07/2019 06235
100-000-017000-000-000  MAINTENANCE INVENTORY 257.75

100-254-416100-032-000  MAINTENANCE REPAIRS 3,160.68

XEROX CORPORATION392206 1,863.8102/07/2019 03819
338-254-326000-801-396  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 65.93

338-254-326000-801-396  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 52.87

201-254-326000-204-060  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 37.61

100-254-326000-202-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 363.12

100-254-326000-202-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 88.75

100-254-326000-312-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 164.23

100-254-326000-128-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 222.33

100-254-326000-128-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 222.33

100-254-326000-128-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 222.33

100-254-326000-110-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 239.77

201-254-326000-060-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 87.96

100-266-326000-022-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 43.78

100-266-326000-022-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 52.80
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* Blick Art Materials392228 446.0702/14/2019 37100
100-000-017010-000-000  WAREHOUSE INVENTORY 446.07

BLISS PRODUCTS & SERVICES INC392229 2,320.0002/14/2019 33273
100-000-017000-000-000  MAINTENANCE INVENTORY 2,320.00

THE BOOK SOURCE392230 9,087.5502/14/2019 04798
201-112-411000-126-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES 9,087.55

Borden Dairy of SC LLC392231 14,686.0202/14/2019 09605
600-256-460000-129-000  FOOD 335.66

600-256-460000-115-000  FOOD 223.73

600-256-460000-402-000  FOOD 22.30

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 223.58

600-256-460000-403-000  FOOD 279.62

600-256-460000-107-000  FOOD 200.99

600-256-460000-801-000  FOOD 22.45

600-256-460000-503-000  FOOD 188.88

600-256-460000-102-000  FOOD 111.06

600-256-460000-110-000  FOOD 133.20

600-256-460000-128-000  FOOD 121.98

600-256-460000-405-000  FOOD 244.25

600-256-460000-403-000  FOOD 300.23

600-256-460000-401-000  FOOD 144.58

600-256-460000-127-000  FOOD 188.88

600-256-460000-126-000  FOOD 199.65

600-256-460000-110-000  FOOD 133.21

600-256-460000-126-000  FOOD 5.32

600-256-460000-126-000  FOOD 261.08

600-256-460000-402-000  FOOD 44.60

600-256-460000-126-000  FOOD 234.73

600-256-460000-127-000  FOOD 178.98

600-256-460000-110-000  FOOD 190.13

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 246.03

600-256-460000-115-000  FOOD 223.73

600-256-460000-801-000  FOOD 11.15

600-256-460000-107-000  FOOD 279.91

600-256-460000-312-000  FOOD 177.81

600-256-460000-312-000  FOOD 188.88

600-256-460000-503-000  FOOD 176.45

600-256-460000-102-000  FOOD 111.79

600-256-460000-304-000  FOOD 257.32

600-256-460000-301-000  FOOD 100.50

600-256-460000-309-000  FOOD 188.88
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600-256-460000-309-000  FOOD 188.88

600-256-460000-309-000  FOOD 177.80

600-256-460000-307-000  FOOD 244.55

600-256-460000-307-000  FOOD 223.87

600-256-460000-302-000  FOOD 156.10

600-256-460000-308-000  FOOD 222.26

600-256-460000-308-000  FOOD 77.69

600-256-460000-308-000  FOOD 177.81

600-256-460000-318-000  FOOD 144.43

600-256-460000-318-000  FOOD 111.79

600-256-460000-205-000  FOOD 156.54

600-256-460000-215-000  FOOD 290.77

600-256-460000-204-000  FOOD 78.34

600-256-460000-203-000  FOOD 88.90

600-256-460000-510-000  FOOD 300.23

600-256-460000-501-000  FOOD 133.36

600-256-460000-104-000  FOOD 134.09

600-256-460000-115-000  FOOD 223.73

600-256-460000-801-000  FOOD 22.45

600-256-460000-101-000  FOOD 178.69

600-256-460000-312-000  FOOD 178.98

600-256-460000-101-000  FOOD 167.54

600-256-460000-128-000  FOOD 178.69

600-256-460000-510-000  FOOD 289.90

600-256-460000-128-000  FOOD 178.69

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 234.73

600-256-460000-127-000  FOOD 201.43

600-256-460000-401-000  FOOD 167.83

600-256-460000-401-000  FOOD 111.79

600-256-460000-107-000  FOOD 111.50

600-256-460000-405-000  FOOD 245.88

600-256-460000-126-000  FOOD 212.43

600-256-460000-124-000  FOOD 99.84

600-256-460000-205-000  FOOD 167.69

600-256-460000-202-000  FOOD 89.64

600-256-460000-202-000  FOOD 89.06

600-256-460000-202-000  FOOD 89.64

600-256-460000-214-000  FOOD 156.68

600-256-460000-214-000  FOOD 111.79

600-256-460000-208-000  FOOD 201.28

600-256-460000-204-000  FOOD 67.05
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100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS 170.00

100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS 65.00

100-254-340000-401-000  TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 360.00

100-254-340000-395-000  TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 360.00

EMPLOYEE VENDOR392261 343.2002/14/2019 32815
201-224-332000-502-000  TRAVEL 343.20

* Educators Publishing Service392264 1,885.5202/14/2019 01297
201-112-411000-129-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES 1,885.52

EMPLOYEE VENDOR392265 210.3702/14/2019 42413
100-127-332000-058-000  TRAVEL 210.37

Elevation Healthcare, LLC392266 15,361.5002/14/2019 30240
100-126-311000-058-000  PURCH SERV/INSTRUCTION 3,534.00

100-126-311000-058-000  PURCH SERV/INSTRUCTION 3,420.00

100-126-311000-058-000  PURCH SERV/INSTRUCTION 4,417.50

100-126-311000-058-000  PURCH SERV/INSTRUCTION 3,990.00

* EMPLOYEE VENDOR392268 199.9202/14/2019 42308
100-213-332000-013-000  TRAVEL 199.92

ExploreLearning, LLC392269 22,762.0002/14/2019 43158
326-113-345000-050-000  PURCH SERVICES-TECHNOLOGY 22,762.00

Faust, Gail G392270 2,000.0002/14/2019 41281
823-112-311000-115-000  PURCH SERV/INSTRUCTION 2,000.00

* EMPLOYEE VENDOR392272 146.3802/14/2019 22298
100-214-332000-058-000  TRAVEL 146.38

Follett School Solutions Inc392273 257.5902/14/2019 39037
100-222-431000-318-000  LIBRARY SUPPLIES 257.59

* EMPLOYEE VENDOR392275 238.5202/14/2019 34103
100-213-332000-013-000  TRAVEL 238.52

EMPLOYEE VENDOR392276 199.0002/14/2019 44588
100-224-410000-058-000  SUPPLIES, GENERAL 199.00

GENERAL SALES COMPANY392277 7,290.0002/14/2019 05829
100-256-540000-041-992  EQUIPMENT 7,290.00

* EMPLOYEE VENDOR392279 130.3202/14/2019 44458
100-213-332000-013-000  TRAVEL 130.32

*
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100-145-332000-055-000  TRAVEL 128.59

* Lewis Bus Line Inc.392305 900.0002/14/2019 04755
309-271-660000-128-000  STUDENT ACTIVITY 900.00

* EMPLOYEE VENDOR392307 156.4502/14/2019 43918
100-233-332000-300-000  TRAVEL 6.00

100-233-332000-303-000  TRAVEL 70.41

207-223-332000-303-015  TRAVEL 80.04

EMPLOYEE VENDOR392308 169.9602/14/2019 41966
338-221-332000-060-000  TRAVEL 72.50

338-221-332000-060-000  TRAVEL 97.46

MANPOWER TEMPORARY SERVICE392309 7,245.0102/14/2019 01389
100-254-323000-032-996  MAINTENANCE TEMP SERVICES 494.69

100-254-323000-032-996  MAINTENANCE TEMP SERVICES 2,374.52

100-254-323000-032-996  MAINTENANCE TEMP SERVICES 3,474.90

100-254-323000-032-996  MAINTENANCE TEMP SERVICES 694.98

100-254-323000-032-996  MAINTENANCE TEMP SERVICES 205.92

* EMPLOYEE VENDOR392312 148.5202/14/2019 43075
338-224-332000-801-396  TRAVEL 148.52

* Midland Roofing392315 5,100.0002/14/2019 44549
100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS 2,400.00

100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS 2,400.00

100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS 300.00
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Parts Town LLC392327 565.9602/14/2019 43639
100-254-416100-032-000  MAINTENANCE REPAIRS 14.12
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Simplified Office Systems, LLC392348 1,179.3602/14/2019 35546
100-254-326000-101-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 965.52

100-254-326000-301-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 176.84

201-254-326000-301-060  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 37.00

* SOUTH AIKEN HIGH SCHOOL392352 1,036.4402/14/2019 04927
100-271-339000-124-000  ATHLETICS TRANSPORTATION 1,036.44

SOUTHLAND PAPER
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600-256-460000-501-000  FOOD 15.75

600-256-460000-502-000  FOOD 9.45

600-256-460000-503-000  FOOD 18.90

600-256-460000-509-000  FOOD 15.75

600-256-460000-510-000  FOOD 25.20

600-256-460000-801-000  FOOD 9.45

US Foods, Inc.392371 57,158.7502/14/2019 08413
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600-256-460000-301-000  FOOD 1,823.75

600-256-460000-304-000  FOOD 1,954.92

600-256-460000-304-000  FOOD 267.01

600-256-460000-501-000  FOOD 22.25

600-256-460000-501-000  FOOD 2,113.68

600-256-460000-503-000  FOOD 2,045.28

600-256-460000-503-000  FOOD 409.76

600-256-460000-503-000  FOOD 119.77

600-256-460000-202-000  FOOD 209.66

*
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201-254-326000-204-060  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 33.97

201-254-326000-204-060  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 7.55

100-254-326000-509-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 261.68

100-254-326000-509-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 261.68

100-254-326000-509-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 96.64

201-254-326000-302-060  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 66.24

100-254-326000-101-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 64.41

100-254-326000-408-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 37.57

100-254-326000-110-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 43.91

100-254-326000-110-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 39.04

100-254-326000-110-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 109.77

100-254-326000-110-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 87.07

100-254-326000-110-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS -239.77

100-254-326000-214-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 75.80

100-254-326000-214-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 72.77

100-254-326000-214-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 57.75

100-254-326000-214-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 45.68

100-254-326000-214-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 144.02

100-254-326000-214-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 23.54

100-254-326000-214-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 85.03

100-254-326000-214-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 55.82

100-254-326000-214-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 80.36

100-254-326000-214-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 15.99

100-254-326000-214-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 60.90

100-254-326000-214-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 21.91

100-254-326000-214-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 9.71

100-254-326000-214-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 28.73

100-254-326000-214-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 22.06

100-254-326000-214-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 46.24

100-254-326000-214-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 48.47

100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS 25.81

100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS 95.50

100-264-326000-039-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 195.14

100-254-326000-312-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 124.99

100-254-326000-307-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 83.39

100-254-326000-307-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 104.41

100-254-326000-307-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 36.36

100-254-326000-307-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 14.26

Xpedx392386 24,439.9702/14/2019 32372
100-000-017010-000-000  WAREHOUSE INVENTORY 24,439.97

AIKEN COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS392387 240.0002/20/2019 01005
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100-232-412000-011-000  OFFICE SUPPLIES 4.95

100-232-412100-012-000  POSTAGE 126.90

100-252-412000-020-000  OFFICE SUPPLIES 1,072.55

100-264-412000-039-000  OFFICE SUPPLIES 289.10

600-256-410000-041-000  SUPPLIES, GENERAL 3,534.43

AIKEN ELECTRICAL WHOLESALERS INC392422 1,866.2402/21/2019 02877
100-000-017000-000-000  MAINTENANCE INVENTORY 1,663.20

100-000-017000-000-000  MAINTENANCE INVENTORY 203.04

* A.L.C.O.392424 5,330.3902/21/2019 34901
100-000-017010-000-000  WAREHOUSE INVENTORY 5,330.39

Alison South392425 2,215.0002/21/2019 42451
892-263-350000-064-000  ADVERTISING 2,215.00

Alsco, Inc.392426 2,793.3202/21/2019 44300
100-266-399000-022-000  Ed Tech Uniforms Rentals 45.49

100-266-399000-022-000  Ed Tech Uniforms Rentals 45.49

100-266-399000-022-000  Ed Tech Uniforms Rentals 45.49

100-266-399000-022-000  Ed Tech Uniforms Rentals 906.90

100-266-399000-022-000  Ed Tech Uniforms Rentals 45.49

100-266-399000-022-000  Ed Tech Uniforms Rentals 45.49

100-254-416700-032-000  UNIFORMS 559.83

100-254-416700-032-000  UNIFORMS 559.83

100-254-416700-032-000  UNIFORMS 268.79

100-254-416700-032-000  UNIFORMS 270.14

100-254-416700-032-000  UNIFORMS 0.38

*
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201-112-411000-405-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES 1,716.00

KIKI T BENNETT392434 184.5602/21/2019 22360
209-224-332000-114-132  TRAVEL 184.56

* BOOKSOURCE392437 1,350.2302/21/2019 04067
201-112-411000-304-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES 461.45

201-112-411000-304-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES 888.78

Borden Dairy of SC LLC392438 16,674.8502/21/2019 09605
600-256-460000-801-000  FOOD 33.60

600-256-460000-115-000  FOOD 223.58

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 234.88

600-256-460000-402-000  FOOD 44.60

600-256-460000-403-000  FOOD 290.05

600-256-460000-401-000  FOOD 134.38

600-256-460000-107-000  FOOD 234.73

600-256-460000-127-000  FOOD 174.24

600-256-460000-204-000  FOOD 67.05

600-256-460000-204-000  FOOD 11.15

600-256-460000-304-000  FOOD 212.72

600-256-460000-301-000  FOOD 122.80

600-256-460000-202-000  FOOD 89.64

600-256-460000-502-000  FOOD 33.45

600-256-460000-509-000  FOOD 134.09

600-256-460000-214-000  FOOD 223.87

600-256-460000-215-000  FOOD 134.38

600-256-460000-205-000  FOOD 190.28

600-256-460000-318-000  FOOD 134.09

600-256-460000-101-000  FOOD 145.24

600-256-460000-128-000  FOOD 122.94

600-256-460000-403-000  FOOD 211.85

600-256-460000-402-000  FOOD 33.60

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 212.43

600-256-460000-115-000  FOOD 223.73

600-256-460000-801-000  FOOD 33.60

600-256-460000-107-000  FOOD 200.70

600-256-460000-401-000  FOOD 111.79

600-256-460000-307-000  FOOD 268.18

600-256-460000-302-000  FOOD 178.55

600-256-460000-124-000  FOOD 100.64

600-256-460000-102-000  FOOD 111.79

600-256-460000-110-000  FOOD 167.83

600-256-460000-127-000  FOOD 156.68
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100-258-313000-128-000  PURCH SERV/STUDENT SERVIC 124.20

100-258-313000-104-000  PURCH SERV/STUDENT SERVIC 520.79

GAIL B CLAMP392455 3,740.0002/21/2019 20832
100-126-311000-058-000  PURCH SERV/INSTRUCTION 3,740.00

EMPLOYEE VENDOR392456 143.8402/21/2019 44560
207-224-332000-303-004  TRAVEL 143.84

* EMPLOYEE VENDOR392458 113.6802/21/2019 20632
100-221-332000-050-000  TRAVEL 113.68

* CSRA TESTING AND ENGINEERING CO INC392460 10,223.5002/21/2019 07269
591-253-315600-202-000  MS - LAB FEES 237.00

573-253-315600-401-000  MS - LAB FEES 9,749.50

526-253-315600-315-000  MS - LAB FEES 237.00

CURRICULUM ASSOCIATES INC392461 2,259.9602/21/2019 02528
201-113-411000-115-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES 191.50
201-113-411000-115-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES 2,068.46

Cyber Acoustics392462 1,500.0002/21/2019 42253
201-112-445000-408-000  DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES 1,500.00

EMPLOYEE VENDOR392463 458.5102/21/2019 38922
100-127-332000-058-000  TRAVEL 458.51

*
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100-264-311000-039-000  PURCH SERV/INSTRUCTION 16,587.94

100-264-311000-039-000  PURCH SERV/INSTRUCTION 10,648.25

100-264-311000-039-000  PURCH SERV/INSTRUCTION 32,806.20

100-264-311000-039-000  PURCH SERV/INSTRUCTION 9,619.09

100-264-311000-039-000  PURCH SERV/INSTRUCTION 7,599.68

100-264-311000-039-000  PURCH SERV/INSTRUCTION -1.67

100-264-311000-039-000  PURCH SERV/INSTRUCTION -0.02

* Extra Duty Solutions392473 674.4502/21/2019 44224
100-258-313000-302-000  PURCH SERV/STUDENT SERVIC 183.94

100-258-313000-102-000  PURCH SERV/STUDENT SERVIC 343.36

100-258-313000-102-000  PURCH SERV/STUDENT SERVIC 147.15

* FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC #108392475 1,158.5202/21/2019 06603
100-000-017000-000-000  MAINTENANCE INVENTORY 1,158.52

Follett School Solutions Inc392476 729.2602/21/2019 39037
100-222-431000-124-000  LIBRARY SUPPLIES 416.55

100-222-431000-124-000  LIBRARY SUPPLIES 312.71

* Fuel Express392478 350.0002/21/2019 35267
100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS 350.00

EMPLOYEE VENDOR392479 199.0002/21/2019 44007
100-224-332000-058-000  TRAVEL 199.00

* Goodwyn Mills & Cawood, Inc.392483 24,775.8902/21/2019 43430
526-253-315100-315-000  MS - A & E BASIC 6,664.00

526-253-315200-315-000  MS - A & E REIMBURSABLE 261.89

585-253-315100-110-000  MS - A & E BASIC 17,850.00

GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC  Augusta392484 396.7402/21/2019 02176
100-000-017000-000-000  MAINTENANCE INVENTORY 396.74

Carol R Grealish392485 525.0002/21/2019 30596
201-221-130000-060-000  OVERTIME SALARIES 525.00

* GTR Auto Equipment Services392487 2,087.1402/21/2019 42134
100-115-323000-078-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS 275.90

100-115-411000-078-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES 1,811.24

EMPLOYEE VENDOR392488 178.2802/21/2019 44149
201-224-332000-503-000  TRAVEL 178.28

HASS & HILDERBRAND INC392489 500.0002/21/2019 02411
553-253-315600-053-000  MS - LAB FEES 500.00

* Healthmaster Holdings LLC392491 3,142.9202/21/2019 32652
832-266-316000-013-000  DATA PROCESSING SERVICES 3,142.92

HEINEMANN392492 41,200.6702/21/2019 09576
201-112-411000-405-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES 14,105.00
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100-112-411000-107-991  One-time Instructional Supplies 4,426.43

201-113-411000-107-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES 17,026.43

709-271-660000-107-740  STUDENT ACTIVITY 56.18

201-112-411000-304-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES 898.50
201-112-411000-304-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES 36.50

201-224-410000-304-000  SUPPLIES, GENERAL 542.87

100-112-411000-127-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES 878.44

100-112-411000-127-991  One-time Instructional Supplies 3,230.32

H G REYNOLDS COMPANY INCORPORATED392493 892,084.0002/21/2019 03846
592-253-520100-101-000  CONSTR CONT - BASIC 828,395.00

553-253-520100-053-000  CONSTR CONT - BASIC 63,689.00

HOBART / NEC FOOD EQUIPMENT GROUP INC392494 2,755.7802/21/2019 00611
100-254-416100-032-000  MAINTENANCE REPAIRS 2,211.25

100-254-416100-032-000  MAINTENANCE REPAIRS 14.60
100-254-416100-032-000  MAINTENANCE REPAIRS 529.93

Horizon Motor Coach Inc392495 1,405.0002/21/2019 32404
207-271-660000-303-009  STUDENT ACTIVITY 1,150.00

207-271-660000-303-010  STUDENT ACTIVITY 255.00

EMPLOYEE VE�

0b∀52019 32404
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Lexington County School District Two392509 11,822.9902/21/2019 30546
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201-112-411000-126-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES 1,237.37

EMPLOYEE VENDOR392545 191.4002/21/2019 40693
100-221-332000-058-000  TRAVEL 191.40

* EMPLOYEE VENDOR392547 104.9802/21/2019 21897
100-266-332000-022-000  TRAVEL 104.98

Ricoh, USA Inc392548 4,887.7702/21/2019 00323
100-222-326000-061-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 763.42

100-222-326000-061-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 4,124.35
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100-255-326000-036-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 2.96

100-255-326000-036-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 19.91

100-255-326000-036-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 30.37

100-223-445000-058-000  TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES 119.28

100-223-445000-058-000  TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES 177.46

201-254-326000-060-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 34.85

100-254-326000-304-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 32.48

100-254-326000-304-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 15.59

100-254-326000-304-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 19.69

100-254-326000-304-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 33.56

100-254-326000-304-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 19.42

100-254-326000-501-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 72.85

100-254-326000-501-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 187.05

100-254-326000-501-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 245.75

100-254-326000-101-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 27.10

100-254-326000-101-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 22.30

100-254-326000-101-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 144.73

100-254-326000-101-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 258.87

100-254-326000-101-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 127.87

100-254-326000-101-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 1.12

100-254-326000-101-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 105.89

100-254-326000-101-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 112.49

100-254-326000-101-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 58.57

100-254-326000-101-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 31.52

100-254-326000-101-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 50.79

100-254-326000-101-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 10.99

100-254-326000-101-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 1.01

100-254-326000-101-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 287.64

100-254-326000-101-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 137.90

100-254-326000-101-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 82.52

100-254-326000-101-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 274.55

100-254-326000-101-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 1.24

100-254-326000-101-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 162.71


